Qo KM/ 2 LY bR

TH3ESA31H(A) ERTHILAE/NER

"B FEE TRETF,

BOBRADBESICE., SDOHTHHLL
BEDOEHEESTCNEFLE, FEERBEH
EORBETRCICENE L., ETERLSEE
H8 > TNBESICBNET,

ZOESBED, 1. 2
F4E. 48O oD
NEICHE, IDFF
DEBIBZEHRSETS
AICBEEICEDEL
2. VILFOTREEFN
5@2@U&T¢ﬁh~ & AW 2

L. RIEEDTESETESSZETY, /2, 2
HNTETCE Ammsl
9, A% &
HNIEHT T 4
IR0t E
TR LT

FEE. S EERNSOWEERODE UL, i

SFEFI2FSDICHBIEXOPHEBZ=A - R

STSATKSE, KF
RIS AICHMEEIC
B0, TEExkEE .
ragTVWEREEE [,
Lz, BERRARE &= o o4
NOBIC. TORDONTEICOSIC LIERA
EENZRNVBRMENSBRENEN S FNTRHEL
TUNFUE., BRICEBEMNECSOTFEEOR

‘?E* v '

f35$ngunommn

C NTVNIDIEBMEICD

it B DERZR DS

BIFERETT., RUDFXICBINDDEETKRIR
bTM&bKO$METEMWEF_ﬁ@XTQ
<73TM5&DT\E¥EI¥C§5ﬂbS
NOLOULEEN>TEZXT ., 8EULERZNTL
DREND., EQORDICETHNDDH. RigDF
BoEENMI>THERUTIFIUNWERENET,
4FEF, %“/W“CMD%SQM”T Qm

BieaRSAICRSS

WTERBBLCEBNE
LTS, &ETo. BHEEPRIC
ISOEIDEM—)UAN

guhé§wu¥ter5tﬁ4t EESZ0., 1
FHE(S. @B@ﬁﬂmrmﬂg@ﬁtegi EV

(L2212 U SIRERS B TES K UL,

SHETOHIRN
mEFE I, FEROPEEZDOONZDEE, A8
DYy MEFEE, BHSDH1 RS1VvEEE
IC. EHEOITEIC DN TEMHRATEB/HRLT
NET., HENTEHEHERDCEORBEER
| BEE. VED, FEELEBEDR L RDINET
L T, REOVWNBREATREELSESCE, 20

i\/u\gaﬁg_b "ﬂﬁ)uéﬂéqj

EDOHEE, BIREOE IR
LIRE, IRTOEES, AR OE S8
| ERBEITRLS. BEFJBUEICER>T
NET, HEDERICE. SBENSNSEH
| BEOESBTVEREZIN. CEEORL)
T &S, TREREETCRIKEENETLS
 BEENELET,

R BB Bt



1B ()

28 (%K)
3B(X)
48 (%)
78(R)
8B (X)
98 (k)
118(%)
148(A)
158 (X)
188 (%)
218(A)
228 ()
23H(K)
24H(K)
25H (&)
26H(1)
28H(A)
298 (L)
308 (k)

6ROTTSFE

HULSOEEN(BMIRT) EEL
A ERIE (R)
£ KAGE)
LY
Jvicixn
HNAIFY
EEFEGFE)
FrLoP
Ivie¥sn
BNAIZY
RPYHLEOEE)
ZviePix 0
BNAIZY

957

JE1TRHIL #=E

HEAR / —
JolEkn £LH ﬁ%ﬁﬁ-?ra’l—;ﬁh
BESH-J7I)—S8  BREN

K8
937
FrLoo

* REBEREERERICKY. HHEBE10AICE
%q':ﬁbjil./f:o

1TH(K)
28(%)

58(A)
68 (k)
780K)
9H (&)
128(AH)
158 (K)
168 (£)
198(AH)
208 (k)
218(K)
22H(K)
238((£)
268(AH)

HWERORRIZEVFESEEICZDEEHHY

EXE

TBOITEFE
HULNESOES) (B FIAT)
BEFRKE
ZvieiknO
AR HIgBRHRE (KI5 FRK)
XEHIRBBMOELET
HNAIEY
FER

& FrLoo
Jvickn ££&H
NAIRY
RPYUHLEOEE)
WERT
HigRES FEIRE
BERX
B0EES BEABK
EDH
AR—YDH
B0EES BEABK

4

P
R

BMIKKEFE*FELTNEL
N BRREREZBERICLYE
R CAKKZEZIEIERBLEVE WD
el FE L,

FELTHYZLEKER®T L.
2R TCIIITVWIRAOT. BEAER
EIXNBIGEIE LARE (0771 —
22-0152) . EEBBVED
BLEIWETL) LB LLBREWVL
9,

Y

| #8F 8:50~9:35
BRESB (1-2-35F)
773)—iE8h (4-5-65F)
21%8F 9:40~10:25
BRE¥ESE (4-5-65F)
773 —EFH(1-2:-35F)
REBBWEEK AR BEFYIY
—bZHHhhEBREWLET,

8. ERO-3tiFd
2—1—%{7 ST,

@sﬁff«mmam LET, /

5RO
SRISOEFZL TR, BFRICLBARKREEF
HHELN H-1-1-D. ZETHREENI T DY
7,
| E~5F4% 4,446
65 3,446H
6A 108 (B) O3 EFZELATY,
AEEZEREVWELET,

HEEIDORASE
RFLEHICEITDIFEVNEDHEE. T8
REZTRITNET, RREFICTEBLES
bYo
(IB=8) Am\PR 2R




